01/10, SITUATED AT MAUJE: 
RAHATNI, TALUKA: HAVELI, DISTRICT: PUNE, 
MAHARASHTRA-411017, ALONG WITH CONSTRUCTION 
THEREON BOTH PRESENT AND FUTURE, AND BOUNDED AS 

FOLLOWS:- 
EAST: BY ADJ. PROPERTY  
WEST: BY ADJ. PROPERTY 
NORTH: BY COLONY ROAD  
SOUTH: BY OPEN SPACE 

INR 95,00,000/- 

(RUPEES NINETY 

FIVE LAKHS ONLY) 

26.12.2025 FROM 

11:00 A.M TO 05:00 P.M 

INR 56,54,382.36/- (RUPEES 

FIFTY-SIX LAKH FIFTY-FOUR 

THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED 

EIGHTY-TWO AND THIRTY-SIX 

PAISE ONLY ONLY) AS ON 

14.11.2025 

INR 9,50,000/- 

(RUPEES NINE 

LAKHS FIFTY 

THOUSAND ONLY) 

LN0000000016525  

23-Aug-24 NATURE OF POSSESSION OF THE PROPERTY/SECURED 

ASSET AVAILABLE WITH THE SECURED CREDITOR: 

PHYSICAL POSSESSION. 

INR 50,000/- 

(RUPEES FIFTY 

THOUSAND ONLY) 

https://www.bankauctions.in/

TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF PUBLIC AUCTION